Specifications
M1 DISSOLVABLE FRAC PLUG
Shortest Dissolvable Top-Set Frac Plug.
Introducing the Yellow Jacket exclusive, patented  M1 Dissolvable
Frac Plug, the shortest top-set dissolvable frac plug on the market.
Less is more: less material, less cost, more advanced.
M1 Dissolvable Frac Plug
•  Shortest top-set dissolvable frac plug

during pump-down
•   Compatible with industry standard and
Yellow Jacket exclusive setting tools
Wireline Adapter Kit
•  Ball can be run in place to conserve
water, or dropped from the surface
•  Thread design eliminates the need
for a safety spring
•  Increased flow area with larger flow slots
•  Fluted wrench surface improves
pipe wrench grip
• Anti-preset shear screw
yjoiltools.com
ghdiv.com
Part Number
DFP.45.340.XX.A     4.5” Slim Assembly
DFP.45.360.XX.A      4.5” Assembly
DFP.55.415.XX.A        5.5” Slim Assembly
DFP.55.440.XX.A     5.5” Assembly
DFP.60.480.XX.A     6.0” Assembly
SHORTEST IN ITS CLASS.
IN THIS CASE, LESS IS MORE.
Max
Temp (°F)